1
3M Separation and Purification Sciences Division
Data Sheet
3M™ LifeASSURE™ BNA020 Series
Log Reduction Grade Filters
0.2 μm Rated Filters for Bottled Water
and Beverage Microbiological Stability
The 3M™ LifeASSURE™ BNA020 Series

Please consult with your 3M representative to determine the appropriate part number for your application.
3M™ LifeASSURE™ BNA020 Series
Filter Disc Ordering Guide
Part Number Size (mm) Quantity Packaging
NM04708BNA020 47 40 Box
NM04708BNA020
B C F
An IBWA Bottler
(Supplier)
Member
Product Selection and Use
result, customer is solely responsible for evaluating the product and determining whether it is appropriate and suitable for customer’s application, including conducting a
workplace hazard assessment and reviewing all applicable regulations and standards (e.g., OSHA, ANSI, etc.). Failure to properly evaluate, select, and use a 3M product
and appropriate safety products, or to meet all applicable safety regulations, may result in injury, sickness, death, and/or harm to property.
Warranty, Limited Remedy, and Disclaimer
OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OR CONDITION OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, OR
ARISING OUT OF A COURSE OF DEALING, CUSTOM, OR USAGE OF TRADE. If a 3M product does not conform to this warranty, then the sole and exclusive remedy is,
at 3M’s option, replacement of the 3M product or refund of the purchase price.
Limitation of Liability
Except for the limited remedy stated above, and except to the extent prohibited by law, 3M will not be liable for any loss or damage arising from or related to the 3M
theory asserted, including, but not limited to, warranty, contract, negligence, or strict liability.
3M Purification Inc.
3M Separation and Purification Sciences Division
400 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450 USA
Phone 1-800-243-6894
1-203-237-5541
Web 3MPurification.com
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
© 2020 3M Company. All rights reserved. Please recycle.
70020210004 REV 0420
	3 M™ LifeASSURE™ BNA020 Series
	Log Reduction Grade Filters
	0.2 μm Rated Filters for Bottled Water and Beverage Microbiological Stability
	Durable Design
	Advanced Technologies
	Highly Asymmetric Membrane
	Applications
	Features & Benefits
	0.2 μm rated membrane
	Asymmetric polyether sulfone (PES) membrane
	Advanced pleat technology construction
	Food contact compliance
	Advanced Pleat Technology Design
	Novel Media Support Design
	Microbiological Control
	Advanced Performance
	Extended Service Life
	Fast Flow Rates at Low Pressure Drops
	Initial Clean Pressure Drop* (water) for a 30" Filter Flowing at 20 gpm (76 lpm)
	Prefiltration Selections
	3 M Filter Housings
	The number of 30" filters needed to provide a 45 gpm flow with a clean pressure drop of 1 psid (170 lpm flow @ 69 mbar)